Employee's title

CPS
CPS
CPS
CPS
CWs
CPS
CPS
PSA
CPS
CPS
CWs
CWS
CWs
SSA |
PSA
CWS
CWs
CPS
CPS
CPS
CPS
CPAS
PSA
PSA

Event ID
8833
8834
8876
8925
8926
8950
8975
9000
9001
9025
9026
9050
9051
9052
9055
9062
9075
9081
9107
9126
9127
9151
9175
9176

Region
Central
Central
Central
Central

Southern
Cook
Central
Central
Central
Northern
Southern
Cook
Cook
Northern
Cook
Central
Cook
Central
Northern
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Central

Location of event
Community
Home of Parent/Guardian
Home of Parent/Guardian
Agency Office
Agency Office
Community
Home of Parent/Guardian
Corrections
Home of Parent/Guardian
Community
Other Location
Home of Parent/Guardian
Home of Parent/Guardian
Agency Office
Agency Office
Other Location
Home of Parent/Guardian
Other Location
Home of Parent/Guardian
Home of Parent/Guardian
Home of Parent/Guardian
Home of Parent/Guardian
Medical Hospital
Agency Office

Incident
Date/Time Threat or Assault

9/22/2023 8:40 Violence/Threat of Violence
9/25/2023 14:00 Violence/Threat of Violence
9/22/2023 17:05 Violence/Threat of Violence
9/25/2023 12:03 Violence/Threat of Violence
9/26/2023 16:17 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/2/2023 14:53 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/10/2023 15:50 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/11/2023 8:50 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/11/2023 16:50 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/6/2023 8:30 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/12/2023 9:00 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/17/2023 10:05 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/17/2023 10:30 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/17/2023 15:30 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/26/2023 17:20 Violence/Threat of Violence
11/28/2023 15:45 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/17/2023 9:37 Violence/Threat of Violence
11/16/2023 14:00 Violence/Threat of Violence
10/31/2023 14:33 Violence/Threat of Violence
12/6/2023 14:05 Violence/Threat of Violence
12/7/2023 16:45 Violence/Threat of Violence
12/6/2023 14:05 Violence/Threat of Violence
12/2/2023 15:55 Violence/Threat of Violence
12/11/2023 6:45 Violence/Threat of Violence

Incident Profile/

Circumstances
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by Judge
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by Other
Threat by client
Threat by client
Threat by client

Injury Resulting from
Assault (Yes or No)
No

No

Yes

Medical Treatment
Required (Yes or No)

Number of Days Off
Work per Injury

Worker's Compensation

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
38 Yes
38 Yes
22 Yes
No
No
38 Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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